
144 North Binkley Street
Soldotna, AK 99669Kenai Peninsula Borough

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12017-056 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:9/7/2017 Finance Committee

On agenda: Final action:9/19/2017 9/19/2017

Title: A Resolution Authorizing the Mayor to Execute an Amendment to the Specialty Clinic Operating
Agreement to Extend the Term of the Agreement to December 31, 2027 and Update Bond Related
Matters (Mayor)

Sponsors: Mike Navarre

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. R2017-056, 2. Memo, 3. Second Amendment to Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedAssembly9/19/2017 1 Pass

Kenai Peninsula Borough Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

